Order Round Home Team Away Team

1 1 J Town Heat Purple Magic

2 1 Notorious D.I.G. Tidal Wave

3 1 Volley Llamas Patriots

4 2 Purple Magic Volley Llamas

5 2 Patriots Notorious D.I.G.
6 2 Tidal Wave J Town Heat

7 3 Tidal Wave Patriots

8 3 Notorious D.I.G. Purple Magic

9 3 J Town Heat Volley Llamas
10 4 Volley Llamas NotoriousD.1.G.
11 4 Purple Magic Tidal Wave

12 4 Patriots J Town Heat

13 5 J Town Heat NotoriousD.I.G.
14 5 Tidal Wave Volley Llamas
15 5 Patriots Purple Magic
16 7 Patriots NotoriousD.I.G.
17 7 Purple Magic Volley Llamas
18 7 J Town Heat Tidal Wave

19 8 Tidal Wave Patriots

20 8 NotoriousD.I.G. J Town Heat

21 8 J Town Heat Volley Llamas
22 6 Notorious D.I.G. Tidal Wave

23 6 Volley Llamas Patriots

24 6 Purple Magic J Town Heat

Date

02/28/2026
02/28/2026
02/28/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/07/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
03/28/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/04/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/11/2026
04/13/2026
04/13/2026
04/13/2026
04/20/2026
04/21/2026
04/21/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026
04/25/2026

Start Time End Time

Location

11:30
12:45
12:45
11:30
12:45
12:45
11:30
12:45
12:45
11:30
12:45
12:45
11:30
12:45
12:45
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
18:45
19:45
11:30
12:45
12:45

12:30
13:45
13:45
12:30
13:45
13:45
12:30
13:45
13:45
12:30
13:45
13:45
12:30
13:45
13:45
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
19:45
20:45
12:30
13:45
13:45

Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center
Jupiter Community Center

Field

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Multi Purpose Gym
Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Multi Purpose Gym
Multi Purpose Gym
Court 2

Court1

Court 2




