

<u>Order</u>	<u>Round</u>	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Start Time</u>	<u>End Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Field</u>
1	1	J Town Heat	Purple Magic	02/28/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
2	1	Notorious D.I.G.	Tidal Wave	02/28/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
3	1	Volley Llamas	Patriots	02/28/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
4	2	Purple Magic	Volley Llamas	03/07/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
5	2	Patriots	Notorious D.I.G.	03/07/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
6	2	Tidal Wave	J Town Heat	03/07/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
7	3	Tidal Wave	Patriots	03/28/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
8	3	Notorious D.I.G.	Purple Magic	03/28/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
9	3	J Town Heat	Volley Llamas	03/28/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
10	4	Volley Llamas	Notorious D.I.G.	04/04/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
11	4	Purple Magic	Tidal Wave	04/04/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
12	4	Patriots	J Town Heat	04/04/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
13	5	J Town Heat	Notorious D.I.G.	04/11/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
14	5	Tidal Wave	Volley Llamas	04/11/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
15	5	Patriots	Purple Magic	04/11/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
16	7	Patriots	Notorious D.I.G.	04/13/2026	19:30	20:30	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
17	7	Purple Magic	Volley Llamas	04/13/2026	19:30	20:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
18	7	J Town Heat	Tidal Wave	04/13/2026	19:30	20:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
19	8	Tidal Wave	Patriots	04/20/2026	19:30	20:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
20	8	Notorious D.I.G.	J Town Heat	04/21/2026	18:45	19:45	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
21	8	J Town Heat	Volley Llamas	04/21/2026	19:45	20:45	Jupiter Community Center	Multi Purpose Gym
22	6	Notorious D.I.G.	Tidal Wave	04/25/2026	11:30	12:30	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2
23	6	Volley Llamas	Patriots	04/25/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 1
24	6	Purple Magic	J Town Heat	04/25/2026	12:45	13:45	Jupiter Community Center	Court 2